Rank BIB
1 1069
2 1055
3 1062
4 1068
5 1034
6 1050
7 1038
8 1020
9 1008
10 1010
1 1005
12 1040
13 1047
14 1042
15 1018
16 1030
17 1013
18 1045
19 1025
20 1037
21 1046
22 1053
23 1007
24 1012
25 1067
26 1017
27 1006
28 1029
29 1063
30 1061
31 1056
32 1014
33 1028
34 1019
35 1066
36 1039
37 1054
38 1065
39 1064
40 1002
41 1023
42 1033
43 1060
44 1021
45 1024
46 1001
47 1051
48 1048
49 1036
50 1041
51 1016
52 1052
53 1032
54 1003
55 1004
56 1057
57 1035
58 1026
59 1022
60 1044
61 1015
62 1009
63 1011
64 1027
65 1031
66 1043
67 1049
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Last Name
Ramos
Tangalin
Bumolyad
Fawagan
Iglesia
Refe
Lasic
Caoi
Basa
Belga
Ba-awa
Mamaspas
Porte
Mapili
Calulut
Funtanilla
Bengwasen
Olarcos
Coycoyen
Lagasca
Palcis
Singson
Balena
Beltran
Dacanay
Cacho
Baban
Flores
Binay-o
Madrid
Toledo
Bolide
Estacio
Camazo
Salazar
Lomboy
Takinan
Alangui
Marron
Aquitania
Chico
Guanzon
Mabana
Chico
Collado
Adviento
Sacmilay
Quilala
Lacambra
Manzon
Bulayungan
Samillano
Gatus
Artates
Artates
Tolyaden
Kiswa
Dela Rosa
Chico
Moroso
Brion
Bayog
Bello
Dumaguing
Galleon
Mariano
Redoble
Valdez

First Name
Vinson
Azor Isaiah
Santiago
Anthony
Dominggo
Kerwin
Raygan
Rudolph
Jason
David-John
Perlin
Bernie
John Christian
Ervin

Joseph Frederick

Carlo

Elma

Mark Anthony
Hilda

Gelo

Odz

Francis Evan
Anthony
Orland
Jordan
Gerald
Jason
Xorbenz
Andres
Tricia Anne
Lemon

Ryan Paul
Louella Marie
Jenifer

Lex Brylle
Migz

Rowdy
Corinth
Reyginald
Rommel
Jayson
Mark Anthony
Marlon

Lee

Carissa
Mark Anthony
Shan

Mikki

Omi

Rome
Gerald Kress
Arianne
Marvi
Jayson
Natalie Aenn
Zion Jake
Hiromi
Christine Joy
Jillian Karren
Ces

Elmer
Renegade
Zaldy

JC

Raven

Noriel
Marvin
Ricoflor

HOKA TECTON X2 CHALLENGE BY ITOGONIA
OVERALL 10KM CATEGORY

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time

0:51:20
0:57:41
0:59:25
1:04:43
1:06:15
1:07:40
1:10:20
:10:23
:10:46
:11:26
:15:49
:15:51
:18:54
1:19:33
1:20:24
1:20:39
1:22:11
1:24:36
1:24:40
1:28:05
1:29:01
1:29:19
1:29:55
1:31:20
1:32:57
1:33:01
1:33:51
1:37:11
1:37:14
1:37:24
1:38:33
1:40:53
1:41:51
1:41:52
1:43:59
1:44:57
1:45:46
1:46:12
1:46:23
1:47:30
1:49:07
1:49:11
1:50:38
1:53:03
1:53:04
1:54:11
1:54:24
1:55:38
1:57:46
1:57:47
1:58:45
2:03:27
2:03:28
2:12:19
2:12:19
2:13:07
2:13:21
2:15:00
2:15:48
2:22:24
3:09:17
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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HOKA TECTON X2 CHALLENGE BY ITOGONIA
OVERALL 5KM CATEGORY

Rank BIB Last Name First Name Gender Time

1 5030 Santillan Don Male 0:24:09
2 5004 Columna Paul Male 0:26:25
3 5024 Tamayo Juzthyn Male 0:29:54
4 5006 Dumpayan Murry Lee Male 0:32:42
5 5003 Chopchopen Xzy Glyn Male 0:32:42
6 5018 Carranza Kal-El Male 0:32:53
7 5018 Tangalin Akyzxa lzakiela Female 0:32:59
8 5016 Mendoza Rodel Male 0:38:44
9 5009 Haban Christopher Male 0:38:45
10 5025 Laurente Howard Male 0:38:50
1 5011 Inciso Jay-Pee Male 0:39:21
12 5007 Eltanal Gerald Jay Male 0:39:41
13 5017 Rosales Marlon Male 0:40:02
14 5001 Abenes Christopher Male 0:42:27
15 5015 Liao Andrew Male 0:44:22
16 5022 Torres Juan Miguel Male 0:45:49
17 5023 Francisco Migmar Male 0:46:11
18 5008 Eltanal Sarah Jane Female  0:55:32
19 5012 Jalandoni Ysa Female 0:57:13
20 5021 Valle Mark Don Male 1:00:14
21 5019 Tapon Rhea Riza Female 1:00:27
22 5010 Hidalgo Andrea Female  1:09:48
23 5014 Joquico Luvimin Female  1:09:50
24 5013 Jalandoni Bea Female 1:17:04
25 5002 Cardozo Alvin Male DNS

26 5005 Diocares Michelle Female  DNS



